Buckinghamshire 5000m Championship
Stantonbury - 7 September 2010
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Matt Eager
Allan Stewart
Andrew Rolt
Paul Tew

Alan Roberts
Mick Kelly
Mervyn Phillips

SM

u20
M40
M45
M45
M50
M55

Marshall Milton Keynes
Chiltern Harriers

Vale of Aylesbury
Eastern Vets

Vale of Aylesbury
Marshall Milton Keynes
Marshall Milton Keynes

16:09.9
16:29.9
17:08.2
18:39.6
19:41.7
20:05.2
20:44.6



